

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14922/2011

HARI DUTT SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr S.D.Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report indicates that the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has already moved an application for substituted service on the unserved respondents which is being updated for being listed before the ld. Registrar in office for necessary orders/directions.

Registry to take steps forthwith.
List again on 10.12.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj