

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14922/2011

HARI DUTT SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Sunita Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Six weeks time is granted as final chance to legal representative Nos. (i) to (v) of deceased respondent NO.2 and to respondent No. 5 for filing counter affidavit.

Service on the remaining respondents is complete but none appeared nor any steps taken on their behalf.

Right of respondent no.1 to file counter affidavit has been exhausted by the previous order.

List again on 13.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj