

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14922/2011

HARI DUTT SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 13/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyendra Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bharti Tyagi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per office report service is complete in the matter.

Counter affidavit has not been filed by legal representative

Nos. 2(i-v) of deceased respondent no.2 and respondent No.5

despite final opportunity .

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble

Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.16
10:26:52 IST
Reason: